Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS: Aerotech, Inc., United States • Phone: +1-412-963-7470 • Email: sales@aerotech.com
Aerotech, Ltd., United Kingdom • Phone: +44-118-9409400 • Email: sales@aerotech.co.uk

rie
s
PRO115-HS Series ORDERING INFORMATION
Ball Screw
-20MM 20 mm per revolution ball screw
PRO115-HS Series Linear Ball-Screw Stage
-100 100 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
-150 150 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
-200 200 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
-250 250 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
-300 300 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
-400 400 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
-500 500 mm travel stage with ball screw and limits
Tabletop
-TTM Metric pattern tabletop
-TTU English pattern tabletop
-NO TT No tabletop
-TT100 Bolt-hole pattern to attach ADRS100 or ACS-100LP rotary stage with vertical or horizontal axis of rotation
-TT150 Bolt-hole pattern to attach ADRS150 or ACS-150LP rotary stage with vertical or horizontal axis of rotation
-TTAGR Bolt-hole pattern to attach AGR-50 or AGR-75 rotary stages
/WIPER Wiper option for English and metric tabletops
Limits
-5V-NC 5 V normally-closed limits
-5V-NO 5 V normally-open limits
-24V-NC 24 V normally-closed limits
Motor
-BM Brushless servomotor with 2500 line feedback encoder (BM75-D25-E2500H)
-BM-BRK Brushless servomotor with 2500 line feedback encoder and motor-mounted brake (BM75-D25-E2500H-BK1)
-NM No motor
-BM-AS Brushless servomotor with 1000-line amplified sine encoder (BM75-D25-E1000ASH)
-BM-AS-BRK Brushless servomotor with 1000-line amplified sine encoder and brake (BM75-D25-E1000ASH-BK1)
Motor Orientation
-0 No motor
-2 Bottom cable exit
-3 Left side cable exit